

In the court of Judge Claim Tribunal, 3rd Court, Cooch Behar.

Misc (J) Arb. 26/2018
CNR No. WBCB001-002254/2018

Present: Sri. Rudra Prasad Ray, Additional District Judge, Fast Track Court Cooch Behar in-charge of Additional District Judge, 3rd Court,(s) Cooch Behar.

Order No. 40
Dated 10-09-2024

Today is fixed for hearing the petition.

Both parties file lawyers hazira.

Hearing of the petition could not be conducted as Ld. P.O has been transferred.

Hence the case is adjourned for ends of justice.

Fix 05-11-2024 for hearing of the petition.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Additional District Judge, I/C
3rd Court, Cooch Behar

Additional District Judge, I/C
3rd Court, Cooch Behar
JO Code No. WB00899